
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

5 

05* 

77 

70 

02 

94 

71 

90 

0 

83 

24A 

51 

8 

93 

40 

71D 

76 

157 

21 

77* 

88 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

Robert Sherwood 

Mark Coombs 

Brent Gernert 

Fritz Seidel 

Owen Adelman 

Paul LaHaye 

Simon Green 

Larry Rossi 

Rodney Kendall 

Jim Lenehan 

Thomas Kane 

Henry Payne IV 

Jim Stengel 

James Hanna 

Christopher Mosley 

David Calafato 

Tomas LaCosta 

Marc Adler 

Mark Brannon 

Fred Knoll 

Class 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7HS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

3 

1 

9 

10 

11 

4 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

2:00.703 

2:01.100 

2:01.165 

2:02.375 

2:00.837 

2:01.950 

2:04.396 

2:03.750 

2:05.020 

2:06.090 

2:08.052 

2:07.570 

2:05.904 

2:12.241 

2:11.990 

2:11.650 

2:11.024 

2:12.347 

2:18.091 

2:27.092 

Year 

1991 

2002 

1990 

1991 

2004 

1999 

1989 

1985 

1986 

1987 

1982 

1983 

1989 

1991 

1987 

1993 

2004 

1989 

2006 

2001 

1984 

Make/Model 

Lola T9190 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T90/90 

Swift DB5 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T90/90 

Shrike P15 

Swift DB2 

Lola T87-90 

Swift DB2 

Tiga SC83 

Lola 90 

PrattMiller RM2 

Tiga SC-87 

Shannon Sports 2000 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T89/90 

Van Diemen S2 

Van Dieman S2000 

Lola T596 

Engine 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1999cc 

2010cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1988cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Fairfield CT 

St. Louis MO 

Chicago IL 

Pheonixville PA 

Milwaukee WI 

Ft Worth TX 

Marquette MI 

Oxford CT 

Woodbury VT 

Ridgefield CT 

Rydal PA 

Lynchburg VA 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

New York NY 

Chester Springs PA 

Oak Ridge NJ 

Wall NJ 

Gladstone NJ 

Syracuse NY 

Scottsdale AZ 

Stony Brook NY 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2016 9:42:55 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1.916 

Avg. Speed 

75.444 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.703 

Best Speed 

101.406 

Best Lap by 

5 - Ben Sinnott 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5 & 7 

Group 7a S2 Feature Race 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:25:20 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/11/2016 08:50 AM 


